www.thornlighting.com/catalogue > Outdoor Lighting > Area Floodlighting
Areaflood Pro
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
IP66, BWS, IK08, SC1, SC2, CE, RCM
General purpose area floodlight with superior optical
performance and control
• Best optical performance and efficiency

Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
Ordering Guide
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
Areaflood Pro Small, Asymmetric optic 40°, bi-
power
AFP S 24L35-740 A4 BS 3550 CL1 GY LED 6,2 96644710
AFP S 24L35-740 A4 BS 3550 CL2 GY LED 6,2 96644711
AFP S 24L50-740 A4 BS 3550 CL1 GY LED 6,2 96644730
AFP S 24L50-740 A4 BS 3550 CL2 GY LED 6,2 96644731
AFP S 24L70-740 A4 BS 3550 CL1 GY LED 6,2 96644750
AFP S 24L70-740 A4 BS 3550 CL2 GY LED 6,2 96644751
AFP S 36L35-740 A4 BS 3550 CL1 GY LED 6,3 96644770
AFP S 36L35-740 A4 BS 3550 CL2 GY LED 6,3 96644771
AFP S 36L50-740 A4 BS 3550 CL1 GY LED 6,3 96644790
AFP S 36L50-740 A4 BS 3550 CL2 GY LED 6,3 96644791
AFP S 36L70-740 A4 BS 3550 CL1 GY LED 6,3 96644820
AFP S 36L70-740 A4 BS 3550 CL2 GY LED 6,3 96644821
Areaflood Pro Small, Asymmetric optic 40°, DALI
dimmable
AFP S 24L50-740 A4 HFX CL2 GY LED 6,2 96644740
AFP S 24L50-740 A4 HFX CL1 GY LED 6,2 96644745
AFP S 24L70-740 A4 HFX CL2 GY LED 6,2 96644760
AFP S 24L70-740 A4 HFX CL1 GY LED 6,2 96644765
AFP S 36L35-740 A4 HFX CL2 GY LED 6,3 96644780
AFP S 36L35-740 A4 HFX CL1 GY LED 6,3 96644785
AFP S 36L50-740 A4 HFX CL2 GY LED 6,3 96644810
AFP S 36L50-740 A4 HFX CL1 GY LED 6,3 96644815
AFP S 36L70-740 A4 HFX CL2 GY LED 6,3 96644848
AFP S 36L70-740 A4 HFX CL1 GY LED 6,3 96644853
Areaflood Pro Small, Asymmetric optic 40°,
configured products
AFP S 36L50-740 A4 CLO BS 3550 CL1 GY LED 6,219 96644800
AFP S 36L50-740 A4 CLO BS 3550 CL2 GY LED 6,235 96644801
AFP S 36L70-740 A4 BS 3550 PM CL1 GY LED 6,37 96644835
AFP S 36L70-740 A4 LRT CL2 GY LED 6,285 96644866
Areaflood Pro Small, Asymmetric optic 50°, bi-
power
AFP S 24L50-740 A5 BS 3550 CL1 GY LED 6,183 96644732
AFP S 24L50-740 A5 BS 3550 CL2 GY LED 6,199 96644733
AFP S 24L70-740 A5 BS 3550 CL1 GY LED 6,183 96644752
AFP S 24L70-740 A5 BS 3550 CL2 GY LED 6,199 96644753
AFP S 36L35-740 A5 BS 3550 CL1 GY LED 6,219 96644772
AFP S 36L35-740 A5 BS 3550 CL2 GY LED 6,235 96644773
AFP S 36L50-740 A5 BS 3550 CL1 GY LED 6,219 96644792
AFP S 36L50-740 A5 BS 3550 CL2 GY LED 6,235 96644793
AFP S 36L70-740 A5 BS 3550 CL1 GY LED 6,271 96644822
AFP S 36L70-740 A5 BS 3550 CL2 GY LED 6,287 96644823
Areaflood Pro Small, Asymmetric optic 50°, DALI
dimmable
www.thornlighting.com/catalogue > Outdoor Lighting > Area Floodlighting
Areaflood Pro
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
AFP S 24L50-740 A5 HFX CL2 GY LED 6,197 96644741
AFP S 24L50-740 A5 HFX CL1 GY LED 6,163 96644746
AFP S 24L70-740 A5 HFX CL2 GY LED 6,197 96644761
AFP S 24L70-740 A5 HFX CL1 GY LED 6,163 96644766
AFP S 36L35-740 A5 HFX CL2 GY LED 6,233 96644781
AFP S 36L35-740 A5 HFX CL1 GY LED 6,199 96644786
AFP S 36L50-740 A5 HFX CL2 GY LED 6,233 96644811
AFP S 36L50-740 A5 HFX CL1 GY LED 6,199 96644816
AFP S 36L70-740 A5 HFX CL2 GY LED 6,285 96644849
AFP S 36L70-740 A5 HFX CL1 GY LED 6,251 96644854